
87-27

Rossi C. 5 Bertoloni 7
Pansecchi C. 2 Bonomini
Garini I. 14 Bara
Volpi C. 11 Bresciani 2
Fasano N. 4 Berardi 8
Dondoni A. 7 Lupo
Garlini B. 9 Rizzonelli 4
Lonoce A. 15 Onu
Bissa G. 9 Baldassarri 6
Ferrari D.
Bergamaschi B. 7
Ferrari S. 4

55-62
66-58
45-40
59-37

Cremonese - Azzurra BS
Rezzato - Sustinente
Iseo - S.Giorgio MN 

BASKET TEAM CREMA - VOBARNO

Basket Team Crema Vobarno

all. Behring all. Zanaglio

Brignano - Ororosa


